commences  such  cure  within  such  thirty  (30) day  period  and  diligently  proceeds  with  such

cure  to  completion.

(c)  Should  Lessee  Breach  any  term,  covenant,  or  condition  of  this Lease  under  Paragraph

12(b)  above  three  (3) times  in any  three  hundred  and  sixty-five  (365)  day  period,  the  third

Breach  will  be  a Default  under  this Lease  and  Lessor  will  be  entitled  to  immediately

terminate  this Lease,  and  take  other  appropriate  action.  Lessor  will  provide  written  notice

of  each  Breach  as provided  above,  and  provide  written  notice  that  future  Breaches  will